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17 

Candidate 
Name 
KARUNAS 

Akash AK 

Shivachandra C 

INCHARA C N 

SIDDARAJU B R 

Kantharaju P 
ULLAS MG 
Venkatesh S 

Harish M 
Pramod P 

MANOJ CK 

Rohan M 

RANJITHA S P 
GIRISHAD 

Pavankumara T 

A 

2025-26: Selected list for (Provisional) - M.A - Economics-St.Philomena's College 

SINCHANA GP 

Yaseen 

Registrat Gender Category 
ion ID 

2601753 

2600371 MALE 

2604368 

2601606 
2603892 

2601872 

2604769 

2604979 

2601539 
2603135 

2602233 
2603584 

2603357 

2601351 

2603075 

2603916 

FEMALE IIA 

2605102 

MALE SC 

FEMALE IA 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

SC 

FEMALE 
MALE 

SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 
Cat | 

||A 

IlIA 

IIIB 

SC 

GM 

I|B 

University 
Type 
UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UoM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

OUWK 

OUWK 

OUWK 

Special Category 

NCC 

Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium 
Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium 
Kannada Medium 
Kannada Medium 

Overall Score 

64.65 

63.85 

63.18 

62.10 
61.57 

61.18 

60.65 

49.145 

60.47 

58.22 

59.22 

51.32 

54.35 

57.25 

70.25 

63.65 

Kalyana Karnataka 54.66 

Selected 

Category 
GM 

GM 

GM 

GM 

GM 

SC 

SO 

SC 

ST 

||A 

I|A 

I|IA 

IIB 

WK 

WK 

KK 

Dr. Navitha Thinmmaiah 
Professor & Chairperson 

DoS in Economics and Co-operation 
University of Mysore 

Manasagangotri, Mysuru-570 006 
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